

November 24, 2008

Novatel Wireless Compliant with NASDAQ Listing Requirements

SAN DIEGO, Nov 24, 2008 (BUSINESS WIRE) --

Novatel Wireless, Inc. (NASDAQ:NVTL), a leading provider of wireless broadband access solutions, today announced that it has received formal notice from The NASDAQ Stock Market LLC confirming that the Company has regained compliance with all requirements for continued listing on NASDAQ. Accordingly, the Company's securities will continue to be listed on The NASDAQ Global Select Market.

About Novatel Wireless

Novatel Wireless, Inc. is revolutionizing wireless communications. The Company is a leader in the design and development of innovative wireless broadband access solutions based on 3G WCDMA (HSDPA & UMTS), CDMA and GSM technologies. Novatel Wireless' Merlin TM PC Cards and ExpressCards, Expedite (R) Embedded Modules, MobiLink TM Communications Software Suite, Ovation TM Fixed Mobile Convergence Products and Conversa TM Software Suite enable high-speed wireless Internet access. The company delivers innovative 3G solutions to operators, distributors and vertical markets worldwide. Headquartered in San Diego, California, Novatel Wireless is listed on NASDAQ: NVTL. For more information please visit www.novatelwireless.com. NVTLF

(C)2008 Novatel Wireless. All rights reserved. The Novatel Wireless logo, Merlin, Expedite, MobiLink, Ovation and Conversa are trademarks of Novatel Wireless, Inc. Other product or service names mentioned herein are the trademarks of their respective owners.

SOURCE: Novatel Wireless, Inc.

Novatel Wireless, Inc.
Julie Cunningham, 858-431-3711
Vice President, IR & Communications
ir@nvtl.com
or
The Blueshirt Group
Mike Bishop, 415-217-4968
mike@blueshirtgroup.com

Copyright Business Wire 2008

News Provided by COMTEX